
MEN'S 10TH-12TH GRADE 181.0
RESULTS

Men's 10th-12th grade 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 181.0 265.0 10

2 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 178.0 260.0 8

3 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 178.2 235.0 6

4 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 180.2 210.0 4

5 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 175.0 170.0 2

6 Angel  Munoz Hugoton 180.0 125.0 1

Men's 10th-12th grade 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 178.2 370.0 10

2 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 181.0 365.0 8

3 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 178.0 325.0 6

4 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 180.2 305.0 4

5 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 175.0 245.0 2

6 Angel  Munoz Hugoton 180.0 245.0 1

Men's 10th-12th grade 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 178.2 265.0 10

2 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 178.0 205.0 8

3 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 180.2 195.0 6

4 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 175.0 160.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 181.0 135.0 2

6 Angel  Munoz Hugoton 180.0 115.0 1

Men's 10th-12th grade 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 178.2 870.0 10

2 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 178.0 790.0 8

3 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 181.0 765.0 6

4 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 180.2 710.0 4

5 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 175.0 575.0 2

6 Angel  Munoz Hugoton 180.0 485.0 1

Men's 10th-12th grade 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 178.2 4.882

14 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 178.0 4.438

19 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 181.0 4.227

25 Alan Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 180.2 3.94

34 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 175.0 3.286

41 Angel  Munoz Hugoton 180.0 2.694


